

## PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 87473838

---

Data publicarii	25.09.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 530,68 RON - 530,68 RON

---

Descriere: CORNIER 25\*25\*2.5 (M) 1DBCOR25\*25\*2.5 48.0 5.042 242.02 45.98 288.00 TABLA LISA ZN 0.4\*1000\*2000MM ARKADA (BUC) 1ACTLZN04 4.0 47.060 188.24 35.76 224.00 FOLIE CU ADEZIV 140CM\*33M MIEZ 20CM COLOR EXPERT 96814099 (BUC) 5CC96814099 1.0 24.370 24.37 4.63 29.00 FOLIE PROTECTOARE 210CM\*20M ALBASTRU UV 96742199 COLOR EXPERT (BUC) 5CC96742199 1.0 23.530 23.53 4.47 28.00 FOLIE PROTECTOARE 2.7\*20M CU BANDA DE MASCARE 679063 HONEST (BUC) 5CC679063 1.0 18.490 18.49 3.51 22.00 FOLIE PROTECTOARE 1.8\*20M CU BANDA DE MASCARE 679064 HONEST (BUC) 5CC679064 1.0 17.650 17.65 3.35 21.00 NITURI POP 4\*6MM 100BUC 648017 HONEST (BUC) 3DE648017 2.0 3.360 6.72 1.28 8.00 GALEATA PLASTIC 12L NEGRU PROSPER (BUC) 5ANPRIWIR12S411 1.0 5.880 5.88 1.12 7.00 NITURI POP 4\*8MM 100BUC 648018 HONEST (BUC) 3DE648018 1.0 3.780 3.78 0.72 4.50

---